ARCO ELECTRIC PRODUCTS
AUTOMATIC SERIES SWITCHED PFC CAPACITORS
2325 E. MICHIGAN ROAD                                          SHELBYVILLE, IN 46176
Phone 317/398-9713   Toll-Free 1-800-428-4370             Fax 317/398-2655
WEBSITE http://www.arco-electric.com
DESCRIPTION
General
• The Automatic power factor correction capacitor systems are designed to automatically switch

• Main Fused Disconnect Switch in smaller units – CONSULT FACTORY
• UL Listed Service Entrance
• Panel View for controller
• Ethernet Connection for remote data access
• Bottom Enclosure Panel Entry (Standard location is top right side of enclosure)
• Safety Door Interlock (Only required if door entry is on the left side of enclosure panel.)
• For single-phase applications change Prefix Number from 3 to 1 on the Catalog Number.
• For 208 VAC applications divide kVAR size by .75 to find equivalent in 240 VAC rated size.
WARRANTY
• 5-YEAR WARRANTY on the capacitor cells
SIZES AVAILABLE
  240V 480V 600V
kVAR Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
50 324050AS2L 348050AS2L 360050AS2L
75 324075AS3L 348075AS3L 360075AS3L
100 3240100AS4L 3480100AS4L 3600100AS4L
125 3240125AS5L 3480125AS5L 3600125AS5L
150 3240150AS6L 3480150AS3L 3600150AS3L
175 3240175AS7L 3480175AS7L 3600175AS7L
200 3240200AS8L 3480200AS4L 3600200AS4L
250 3240250AS10L 3480250AS5L 3600250AS5L
300 3240300AS12L 3480300AS6L 3600300AS6L
350   3480350AS7L 3600350AS7L
400   3480400AS8L 3600400AS8L
450   3480450AS9L 3600450AS9L
500   3480500AS10L 3600500AS10L
550   3480550AS11L 3600550AS11L
600   3480600AS12L 3600600AS12L
650   3480650AS13L 3600650AS13L
700   3480700AS14L 3600700AS14L
750   3480750AS15L 3600750AS15L
800   3480800AS16L 3600800AS16L
850   3480850AS17L 3600850AS17L
900   3480900AS18L 3600900AS18L
1000   34801000AS20L 36001000AS20L